BENTLEY’S

Welcome to Bentley's!
Choose from the menu or ask your server for your favorite drink.
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BOURBON &

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden

Booker's Special Reserve
Bulleit Rye

Bulleit 10 yr

Four Roses Small Batch

Gentleman Jack

Bentley's Bourbon Flight - 10z
Bulleit 10 yr, Woodford Reserve, Hudson

Dragon Bourbon Flight - 1 oz
Jim Beam, Bulleit Rye, Elijah Craig

12

12

10

12

15

10

Hudson Big Lights

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jim Beam

Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Uncle Nearest

Woodford Reserve

Heaven and Hell Flight - 1.25 0z

Angel's Envy, Heaven's Door, George Remus

WHISKEY AND SCOTCH «

Balvenie 14 years
Chivas Regal
Crown Royal

Crown Royal Apple

Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Jack Daniels

Jameson

17

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnny Walker Red
Laphroaig

Macallan 12 year

Monkey Shoulder

Royal Salute

14

23

30

13

24



GOOD LIBATIONS

Painkiller | g Bee's Knee's | 10

Aperol, sparkling wine, sparkling water, Kraken Rum, pineapple and orange juice, Hendrick's Gin, orange juice,
orange slice. creme of coconut, nutmeg. lemon juice, honey.
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Paloma | 9 Old Fashioned | 10 Dragon Margarita | 9

Silver Tequila, grapefruit soda, Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, sugar, Cuervo Gold, Grand Marnier, lime
lime, salt. orange peel. juice, orange juice, salt & tajin.

Dark-n-Stormy | 10 Moscow Mule | 19 Mojito | 7
Tito's Vodka, ginger Bacardi Rum, mint, sugar, lime.

Kraken Black Spiced Rum,
beer, lime. Optional: strawberries.

ginger beer, lime.

Martini | g Manhattan | 10

Duke, sweet vermouth, Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, triple

Tito's Vodka or Tanqueray Gin,
sec, sour mix, cola.

blue cheese olives. Angostura Bitters, cherry.

THE USUAL SUSPECTS

Bloody Mary 7 Daiquiri

Classic or Strawberry

Cosmopolitan 7 Margarita
Classic or Strawberry

Pifia Colada 7




GON
RN Ay,

O
\“é%é) DRAGON HILL BREWING \@‘%

SREWING

°‘,‘D‘GON /y/l‘

[

SREWING

Dragon Hill Lodge has been proudly brewing in-house varieties

of beer since 1999.

Not sure which one to pick? Order a sampler of any 3 draft beers for $12!

16 oz. Glass 48 oz. Pitcher 100 oz. Tower

West Coast IPA  asv:6.2%
A classic, strong IPA made with Citra hops.

Helles Lager asv:sx
Full-bodied German lager. Subtle, yet crisp.

Hefeweizen asv:s.7%

Wheat beer with refreshing floral notes.

New England IPA ssv:6.6x

AKA a Hazy IPA. Cloudy, juicy, and tart.
A collaboration with Gorilla Brewing.

BOTTLED

5 15
5 16
5 15
6 16

BEERS

Bud Light 4
Budweiser 4
Coors Light 4
Corona 4
Samuel Adams 4

Miller Lite

Blue Moon

Heineken

Michelob Ultra

WINE

Glass Bottle

Dezzani - Moscato 6 19
The Critic - cabernet 8 40
Kendall Jackson - sauvignon Blanc 6 25
Meomi - Pinot Noir 7 35

Starborough = Sauvignon Blanc
ST. Francis - Chardonnay

Kendall Jackson - cabernet

ST. Francis Old Vines, california Red
Zinfandel -

Full wine list also available, please ask your server.

32
33
32
32
4
4
4
4

Glass

6

6

7

8

Bottle

24
29
29
40



FOOD TO SHARE

Chips and Salsa

Tortilla chips, tomato salsa
*Add Queso ...$2

Fried Cheese Sticks

Mozzarella cheese, marinara sauce

Onion Rings

Fried onion rings, ranch dressing

Potato Skins

Potatoes, cheese, bacon, sour cream

Loaded French Fries
French fries, cheese, bacon, scallions

Jalapefio Mac & Cheese

Jalapefios, cheese, macaroni

Fried Avocado Slices

Avocado, panko crumbs, Sriracha mayo

Nachos 8

Tortilla chips, cheese, jalapefio, sour cream,
onion, guacamole, tomato salsa

Fried Mandu 7

Diced pork, scallions, onions, glass noodles,
wonton wrapper, soy sauce

Egg Rolls 10
Pork, cabbage, carrot, celery,

soy sauce

Bentley's Sampler 11

Chicken tenders, onion rings, fried mandu,
and cheese sticks

Chicken Wings 16
Fried wings, Buffalo sauce or lemon pepper
seasoning, blue cheese or ranch, celery and carrots
Double order of wings ...$30

BURGERS AND MORE

Burgers, sandwiches and wraps served with your choice of coleslaw, side salad, or french fries. $1 extra for onion rings.

Dragon Hill Burger
1/2-Ib ground sirloin, American cheese,
lettuce, onion, tomato, sesame bun

Chipotle Burger

1/2 Ib ground sirloin, hickory-smoked bacon,
avocado, chipotle cheddar cheese, chipotle
BBQ sauce, pretzel bun

Club Sandwich

Ham, turkey, bacon, American cheese,
onion bread

French Dip Sandwich
Prime rib, baguette, horseradish, garlic butter,
Swiss cheese, caramelized onions, au jus

Chicken Wrap

Chicken breast, tomato, lettuce, onion, pesto,
grilled zucchini and red peppers, tortilla

Beyond Burger

Delicious, filling, and 100% vegan. Made with
juicy BEYOND BURGER plant-based patties.

14

15

13

18

12

13

Chicken Tender Basket 12

Fried chicken tenders, fries, honey
mustard or ranch sauce

Fried Shrimp Basket 11

Hand-breaded shrimp, fries, cocktail sauce

Fish and Chips 15
Beer-battered fish, fries, tartar sauce,
lemon, traditional malt vinegar

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad 12

Chicken breast, romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato,
Caesar salad dressing, croutons

Red, White, & Blue Salad 14

Mixed greens, sliced apples, cranberries,
Gorgonzola blue cheese, grilled chicken breast,
candied walnuts, Dijon vinaigrette
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STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI PINA COLADA SHIRLEY TEMPLE
| B S6 . $3 '

SOFT DRINKS  s2.50 JuICES  $3.50
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite Orange, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Cranberry
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